
Route 9 (PM) Grades 6-12 

Bus #67 

 

3:40 PM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:50 PM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
3:59 PM 1805 SOUTHGATE PLACE 
4:01 PM PROMISE LN 
4:04 PM 68770 US-395 
4:05 PM CHERYL AVE @ SW DOUGLAS DR 
4:10 PM FRONTAGE RD @ CONESTOGA DR 
4:14 PM SW DOUGLAS DR @ DOUGLAS DR 
4:16 PM SCHROEDER RD @ APPALOOSA LN 
4:18 PM 71217 SCHROEDER RD 
4:21 PM 71563 SCHROEDER RD 
4:23 PM 43466 MCKAY DR 
4:25 PM GATEWAY MAILBOXES 
4:26 PM SW BRIDLE DR @ MEADOW DR 
4:31 PM SW LAKE DR @ JERICO LN 
4:32 PM 71412 SW LAKE DR 
 


